2017H1MSI reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notices. 41
19" Fanless HMI Panel PC with
Intel® Mainstream Mobile CPU MS-9A66
Features
• 4th Gen Intel® Core i7/i5/i3/Pentium®/Celeron® processor
• Fanless design to support Intel® 4th Gen CPU (up to 35W)
• 3 independent display supported
• Wide range 9~36V DC power input

Outperform Fanless Box PC with 4th Gen Intel® Core™ i
Processor for Rugged, Scalable & Versatile Solution
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part Number Description
9S9-9A66-001 Core-i5 4570TE, Q87, 500G 2.5inchHDD, 4G memory
9S9-9A66-002 Core-i5 4570TE, C226, 500G 2.5inch HDD, 4G
memory
939-9A66-001 Core-i5 4570TE, Q87, Without HDD & memory
939-9A66-002 Celeron G1820TE, Q87, Without HDD & memory
939-9A66-003 Core-i5 4570TE, Q87, Without HDD & memory & msi logo
939-9A66-004 Core-i5 4570TE, C226, Without HDD & memory & msi logo
Part Number Description
Please check MSI IPC website at http://ipc.msi.com for details.
Power Button
8-CH DI & DO